; Weightage
. e o an inclusive
7.1.8 | Describe the Institutionq; efforts/initiatives in providing an egion al,
environment i.e., tolerance and harmony towards cultural, r ithin 500 words). 3
linguistic, communqy Socioeconomic and other diversities (W

QM Provide Web link to:

Supporting documents op ¢

in the administrative and
he information provided (as reflected in th
academic activities of the In

stitution)

* Any other relevant information.

Action Plan Pictures:

Books on various topics in Library
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Gandhi Jayanti : 02nd Oct 2022

Quiz Attendance is on excel sheet

National Unity Day on 31st Oct 2022
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18 Republic l)ny Celebration on 26th Jan 2023

s | : India :
Bordl} Maha ( K Bordi, Mahamshtra, .
wm.l;'aqp m’f:h::ad . India f i 2% B o2us0pcr, Grokad » Bord A, Bord Mabarachtra B

8 401701, Indla

P ,
“ zﬂmmonameur«mo

19 Avhan State Level Training Camp on Disaster Management

Two volunteers; Mr. Chetan Deore and Ms. Nandini Shelar from S. Y. B. Sc. (CZ) were

deputed for the training camp. They received capacity building training for Disaster
Management from professional trainers.
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AIDS Awareness program (Poster competition) on 5t December 2021
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Smriti Gandh Program Attendance - 23-01-2022

Timestamp
1/23/2022
17 08 37

1/23/2022
17.31:57
1/23/2021
17 3228
1/23/2021
17.33.27
1/23/2022
17 34 37

1/23/2023
17 35 47
1/23/2024
17 36.57
1/23/2025
17:38.07

1/23/2026
17 3917
1/23/2027
17 40 27

Gender

/

Designation
Student
Student
Student
Student

Student

Student
Student

Student

Student

Student

Name of student
NAYAK
AKANKSHA
SHRAVAN
YADAV ISHA
SHYAMJEET
MORE ANKITA
RAJENDRA
RAUL NIDHI
DILIP

VERMA
SHREYA
GIRJASHANKA
R

GANATRA
JEET ASHISH
PAL ANKITA
RAMJEET
KOMB
SANDESH
KASHINATH
MAURYA JYOTI
AMARNATH
BARI
SHWETAKSHI
BHARAT

N

Gok

Contact number
7620376257

9998465601
9923526013
9923214181

9879165313

7218973523
9156469605

9112860324

9104378155

9028748043

hale "ducnim., Societys

gl o

A2 - n
Mo :" ( -qqr.' 1 u

ant,

I2%

Email address
akanshanayak!
31@gmail com

ishayadav448@
gmail com
ankitamore 1587
@gmail com
raulnidhi24@gm
ail com
vgsverma470@
gmail com

ganatrajeet2001
gmail com

ankita915666@
mail com

sandeshkomb20

oo@gmail com

9104378155@9

mail com
shhwetakshlbarl

15@gmail com
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" 112372028
R 17°4127
12 1/23/2020

17 42 47
13 112312030
17 43 17
14 1/23/2031
1 17 45 07
5 1/23/2032
17 46 47
16 123/2033
17.47 27
17 1/23/2034
174
MALE - 05 801
FEMALE - 12
TOTAL - 17

M Student
/ Student
/ Student
/ Student
M Student
/ Student
M Student

3- q
- R m )
02 Oct 2021-Gandhi 21-22 - Quiz on 26th Nov

Jayanti quiz (Respon:

‘Republic Day* (Respo

Quiz on Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2021

Timestamp
10/2/2021 12:18:22

10/2/2021 12:18:24
10/2/2021 12:19:50

10/2/2021 12:20:16
10/2/2021 12:20:31

10/2/2021 12:20:41
10/2/2021 12:20:54

10/2/2021 12:21:34

10/2/2021 12:21:45
10/2/2021 12:21:55

10/2/2021 12:22:00
10/2/2021 12:22:22

10/2/2021 12:23:39

Email Address

kaushikrkadu29@gmail.c
om
keturkadu05@gmail.com
dhruithakur1215@gmail.c
om
manasmore0301@gmail.
com
harshpatil89575@gmail.c
om
krutenpatil12@gmail.com
KRISHNASANGLE.27@
GMAIL.COM
ankitakatela9@gmail.co
m
jeetbari2018@gmail.com
shivanijha38476@gmail.c
om
kinisayuri03@gmail.com
churiaditya04@gmail.co

m
abhaytandel36@gmail.co
m

2021-Constitution da'

Score
10/10

5/10
10/10

9/10
9/10

1710
8/10

8/10

10/10
7110

4/10
3710

9/10

KADU HARDIK 7507082624 Erdnkkadmz:;
H @amall cg
?g:}gﬁiLEKAR 8698845085 ;Ongdhalek;':lans
SANSKRUTI KUt @gmail cop
SHASHIKANT
TALGE 8600782377 sngnanaig%@g
SNEHAL mail com
RAGHUNATH
MACHHI RITIKA 8483979952 machhiritika27q
VASUDEO @gmail com
ANSARI 8483978675 ansanmoinyding
MOINUDDIN 8@gmai com
jgh,gF:ALEKAR 9322489525 jondhalekaraay,,
AYUSHYA sha@gmal corm
UMESH
YADAV SHIVAM 7228882275 shivam714544z
VINOD @gmail com
Sniti gandh
21-22.pdf

Full Name of The

Participant

Kaushik Ramchandra

Kadu

Shreyash bharat kadu
Dhruvi Vinod Thakur

More manas shailesh
Patil harsh pravin
Kruten patil

KRISHNA SHANKAR
SANGLE

Ankita gangaram katela

Jeet Santosh Bari
Shivani mithilesh jha

Sayuri Shashikant Kini
Aditya Mahadev Churi

ABHAY Himanshu
Nargolwala

~t'e



10/2/2021 12:23-41
10/2/2021 12:23:53

10/2/2021 12:23:58
10/2/2021 12:25:17

10/2/2021 12:25 57
10/2/2021 12:26:08

10/2/2021 12:26:19
10/2/2021 12:26:25
10/2/2021 12:26:29

10/2/2021 12:27-58
10/2/12021 12:29:02

10/2/12021 12:30:08
10/2/2021 12:30:09
10/2/2021 12:30:39
10/2/2021 12:31:15
10/2/2021 12:31:24
10/2/2021 12:32:03
10/2/2021 12:32:31
10/2/2021 12:32:35
10/2/2021 12:35:06
10/2/2021 12:36:59
10/2/2021 12:37:04
10/2/2021 12:37:05
10/2/2021 12:37:30
10/2/2021 12:37:59
10/2/2021 12:38:34

10/2/2021 12:38:35
10/2/2021 12:38:42

10/2/2021 12:38:48

10/2/2021 12:39:07

hlten01mac@gma|l com
dlvyopatel123@gma|l co
m

abhishekpandey22581 @
gmail.com

variabhumika21 1@gmail.
com
an_l_xitdiwe?Z@gma‘rl.com
suptgond102002@gmail.
com

alokalokmauryaMB@gm
ail.com

pawardammi?M@gmail
com

nikunjpatani1@gmaii.co
m

dy840558@gmail.com
pawardammi?41@gmail.
com
vikrantpatara254@gmailA
com

buntyandheroa@gmail,co
m

md4sadiqansari24626@g
mail.com

kalpeshlilaka958@gmail.
com

karmadny3321@gmailco
m

ravinamkoda94@gmail.c
om

patelnirali687 @gmail.co
m

harshjtaprajapati2402@g
mail.com
divyacharate818@gmaf|,
com
amityadav151201@gmail
.com
ankitamore1587@gmail.c
om
niralibhavsar75@gmail.c
om
amitchavhan896@gmail.
com
ankita915666@gmail.co
m
ruchitgupta1063@gmail.c
om
kolimaineet@gmail.com .
sachinharijan0407 @gmai
l.com
sushantgavit96@gmail.c
om
sakshipagdhare727@gm
ail.com

10/10
10/10

10/10
3/10

10710
9/10

6/10
9/10
10/10

10/10
9/10

10/10
5/10
9/10
0/10
10/10
10710
8/10
8710
10/10
10710
9/10
8710
10710
10710
10/10

10/10
10/10

5710

8/10

Machhi Hiten
Divyo Chetan Patel

Pandey Abhishek
Bhumika rajender variz

Ankit Dwivedi
Gond sujit ganesh

Maurya Alok Kumar Arun
Kumar

Damini krishna Pawar
Nikunj Samir patani

Yadav Deepak Rajesh
Damini Pawar

Patara Vikrant Navshya
Andher Bunty Vasant
Md. Sadik Ansari
Kalpesh Kashinath Lilaka
Karmadnya Bari
Namkoda Ravi Laxman
Nirali Patel
Prajapati Harshita Rajesh
Divya Sanjay Charate
Yadav Amit Harendra
Ankita Rajendra More
Bhavsar Nirali Jignesh
Amit Bapu Chavhan
Ankita Ramjeet pal
Ruchit Gupta

Koli Maineet Jatin
Sachin Rajesh Harijan

Sushant bhaskar gavit

Pagdhare sakshi Santosh
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Activity: Yoga Day celebration
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Activity: Health Awareness Program
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Raje Mal 1 huuti Shaly

Pooja Yaday
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Valbhav Mahajan
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College Na
Have You
Sr. No.

Timestamp

Programme till end

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

12

15

20

22

23

24

26

27

11/17/2021
15:01.22
11/17/2021
15:08 24
11/17/2021
152024
11/17/2021
152324
11/17/2021
15.32 24
11/17/2021
15:53:24
11/17/2021
16:08 24
11/17/2021
16:17 24
11/17/2021
16:32 24
11/17/2021
16:38:24
11/17/2021
16:48:01
11/17/2021
16:29:24
11/17/2021
15.02 24
11/17/2021
15:05.24
11/17/2021
15:14:24

11/17/2021
15:15:20
11/17/2021
152924
11/17/2021
15:38:54
11/17/2021
154024
11/18/2021
1540 14
11/19/2021
1540 24
11/17/2021
155925
11/17/2021
1611 24
11/17/2021
1614 24

11/17/2021
16:2024
11/17/2021
16.47 24
11/17/2021

Name(Surname

First)

CHARATE DIvYa
SANJAY

CHURI SRUSHT]
NILESH

FAKRA RAVDA
SARWAREALAM
KADU ASHWINI
GANPAT

KADU PAYAL
SHARAD

MORE ANKITA
RAJENDRA
NADAR DIVYA
RAMESH

PAL ANKITA
RAMIEET

PALAV SHREYA
SHAMSUNDAR
PANERE PRACHITI
BALVANT

PATIL VRUTTIKA
NITIN

RAUT SIDDHI
ASHISH

SIDDIQUE IMRANA
MD.KASIM

SINGH KHUSHI DiLIP

SINGH

RAJPURCHIT
KANWAR REKHA
SHRUERUPSINGH
JHA RAHULKUMAR
MANOIKUMAR
KADU HARDIK
PRAKASH

BARI BRINJAL VIKAS

BARI SAKSHI
BHARAT

BARI TANVI
SHAILESH

BARI VAIBHAV)
MAHESH

BARIA JEENAL
SAMNIAY
CHAUDHARY
KOMAL RAJESH
CHAUDHARY
TAHIRA BANU
NOORUL HASAN
CHAURSIYA
GUMNJAN SANJAY
CHURI VEDANGI
ATUL

DAS PRIYANKA

M/F

/

::tte:dance of Smriti Gandh Progrme (17th November 2020)
€ - N. B. MEHTA (Valwada) SCIENCE COLLEGE BORD!

Class

Did you like
Contact No.

9049799536
7763915776
9512405186
7758077104
9529394700
9923526013
8793425237
91564639605
7498569616
7057500861
9307742399
9146988573
9725098090
7434892269

81415744486

9664874904
7507082624
9545839122
9607674727
9373084769
7020240272
9377697197
7043600510

6355790901

9309599380
7030223868

7801966206

Email Id

divyacharate813@g
mail com
shrushti.churi89@g
mail. com
ridsfakrag21@gmail
com
kaduashwinigl27@
gmail.com
kadupayal30i@gma
il.com
ankitamorel587@g
mail.com
divyanadar3l@gma
ilcom
ankita915666 @gma
il.com
shreyapalav23@gm
ail. com
prachitipanere@gm
ail.com
pativruttkal8@gm
ail.com
siddhiraut02042001
@gmail.com
imranasiddique212
@gmail com

khushi d singh24@g
mail.com

rekharajpurohit384
76@gmail.com

rahul9914300@gma
il.com
hardikkadul23@gm
ail.com
brinjalbari25@gmail
com
sakshibariS00@gma
il.com
tanvi932bari@gmail
.com
vaibhaviban2@gmar
lcom
jeenalbaria22@gma
i.com
kkomalchaudhary48
7@gmail.com

nabinasanchaudhar
y777@gmail.com

gunjanchaursiy3436
0@gmail.com

Vedangichuri@yaho
o.com

dpriyanka942@gma

Attended the

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES



16'51:01 NARAYAN il.com
28 1712021 eatuemaaka Ty SELTEEEES e
15:08:30 TANAJI afcom
gtlf:"d:"ce of International Youth Day (20th August 2020)
Have oy B MEHTA (Valwada) SCIENCE coLeqe BORDI
i ike
Sr. No. i Did you li .
Timestamp Name(Surnam  m/F Class Contact No. Email Id Attended the
. e First)
Programme til| end
1 -20-
08-20-2020 RATHOD CHAITALI / Ty 7887719274 chaitalirathod2019 YES
) 12:05:01 RAJESH @gmail.com
08-20-2020 SHELAR PRIYANKA / Ty 9662981942 priyashelar2354@ YES
5 12:05:03 PRAKASH gmail.com
08-20-2020 VAUYAVEETTIL / Ty 9824582022 sherin edison26@g  YES
4 12:05.05 SHERIN EDISON mail.com
08-20-2020 BEHERA RANJUKTA  / TY 8830129239 ranjuktabehera032 YES
¢ 12:05:07 BASANT : 2@gmail.com
08-20-2020 KADU ASHWIN| / S.y 7758077104 kaduashwinig127 YES
12:05:09 GANPAT . @gmail.com
6 08-20-2020 KADU HARDIK M sy 7507082624 hardikkadu123@g  YES
, 12:05:11 PRAKASH ' mail.com
08-20-2020 WAGHELAVIDH| Ty 9049463659 vidhiwagela256@g  YES
8 12:05:13 LAXMAN mail.com
08-20-2020 KADU GRINABH M TY 7559427449 grinabhkadu9732  YES
12:05:15 NARESH @gmail com
9 08-20-2020 KHAN NAZARA / TY 7218076325 nazarakhan281078  YES
12:05:17 MARUF 6@gmail com
10 08-20-2020 KADU PAYAL / Sy 9529394700 kadupayal301@gm  YES
12:05:19 SHARAD ail.com
11 08-20-2020 JHA RAHULKUMAR M sy 9664974904 rahul9914300@gm  YES
12:05:21 MANOJKUMAR ail.com
12 08-20-2020 JONDHALEKAR M TY 7507046296 Vrinabhnjon23@g  YES
12:05:23 VRINABH mail.com
NARENDRA
13 08-20-2020 KUSHWAHA RENU / Sy 7507425976 renukushwahal47 YES
12:05:25 RAMDARASH @gmail.com
14 08-20-2020 TODI SAKSHI / TY 8238899061 todisakshil1@gma YES
12:06:27 RAKESH il.com
15 08-20-2020 PATEL MITALI / TY 7887625357 mitalihpatel2017@ YES
12:6:29 HASMUKH gmail.com
16 08-20-2020 PATEL ROSHANI / TY 8149103049 roshanivp@gmail.c YES
12:06:31 VINESH om
17 08-20-2020 BARI VAIBHAVI / TY 7020240272 vaibhavibari2@gm YES
12:6:30 MAHESH ail.com
18 08-20-2020 PATIL PRAJAKTA / TY 8511753833 1|anarppatnl123@g YES
12:06:32 TANAJI mail com
19 08-20-2020 CHAUDHARY / TY 7043600510 kkomalchaudhary4 YES
12:6:31 KOMAL RAJESH 87@gmail.com
20 08-20-2020 KINI AMISHA / TY 9404369117 amishakinil23@g  VES
12:07:39 RAGHUNATH mail.com
21 08-20-2020 KINI SAYURI / Sy 7397902307 kinisayurio3@gmai  YES
12:07:40 SHASHIKANT l.com
22 08-20-2020 BARIA JEENAL / TY 9377697197 Jjeenalbaria22@gm YES
12:07:41 SANJAY ail.com
23 08-20-2020 BARI YADNIK M TY 9767658524 yadnikrb a00@gm  YES
12:08:45 RAJESH ail.com
24 08-20-2020 BHOIR VIKAS M TY 7498365725 bholer|kasl999@3 YES
-09:4 SITARAM mail.com
12:00:47 KHARPADE M TY 7666452985 kharpademahendr YES
25 08-20-2020
12:10:49 MAHENDRA a@gmail.com
AMRUT
2% 08-20-2020 MACHHI HEMANGI  / TY 7756885638 I’gmanlglmachhlw YES
RAJESH gmail.com
12:08.46 PTA ADITI / TY 9673193319 aditigupta925@gm  YES
27 08-20-2020 GUI ' Bup B
12:09:48 BECHULAL ail.com
)
PAL

the

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES



o

o

W

10
11
12
13

14

16
17
18

19

Total- 19

Attendance for other Programs:

Ambedkar Jayanti
quiz (Responses). xlsx

i

Science day quiz
20-21(Responses). pd

Antiplastic
Awareness Quiz 3rd ]

NSS Award
ceremony & Fit india ¢

A Quiz (3rd July 2020)
. ﬁMEHTA (Valwada) SCIENCE COLLEGE BORDI
mes Name of M/F
Participant
7/3/2020 900 34 Rohini vitthal patil F
7/3/2020 9 35 53 Niharika sahy F
7/3/2020943 18 Rupam M
Nagendraprasad
Gupta
7/3/2020 9 a4 33 PRAVINA BHARAT M
buBALA
7/3/2020 953 35 Akshata Giridhar F
Khandekar
7/3/2020 10 25.48 KALANGADA M
GAUTAM JANU
7/3/2020 11 CERTY Yadav Sushma F
Ramgopal
7/3/2020 12 2903 Singh Kiran F
/ Yogendra
7/3/2020 12 36:19 Ranjukta Basant F
Behera
7/3/2020 12 53:06 Mr. YADAV RAHUL M
RAMDHYAN
7/3/2020 15:07:39 Humera Shaikh F
7/3/2020 15.09:17 Priyanka Prakash F
Shelar
7/3/2020 15 22:22 Chaudhary Tahira F
Banu
7/3/2020 15:33:52 Sura) Santosh dode M
7/3/2020 15 45:20 Arbaaz Chaudhar F
7/3/2020 16:01:48 Ankita Balu Naikade F
7/3/2020 16:45:54 Mr.YADAV RAHUL M
RAMDHYAN
7/3/2020 19-29:41 BARI TANV| F
SHAILESH
7/11/2020 0:13:50 Das Priyanka F
Narayan

\j \
4\
vl
il

Organ Donation 13th

Aug 2020.xlIsx

Mobile no. State
7574983715 Gujrat
8347615016 Gujarat
84560980143 Maharashtra
9978221356 Maharashtra
7219643018 Maharashtra
7066731320 MAHARASHTRA
8530417182 Gujarat
7276009027 maharashtra
8830129239 Maharashtra
9173944893 Gujarat
8469677886 Gujarat
9662981942 Maharashtra
9076434040 Gujarat
9021074106 Maharashtra
8530467691 Maharashtra
9527805246 Maharashtra
9173944893 Gujarat
9373084769 Maharashtra
7801966206 Gujarat

MALE - 06, FEMALE - 13

PUBLIC
PROTECTI

HEALTH
ON 16 AUG

Name of
Institution/Co
llege

Nb mehta science
college

N 8 Mehta

N.B Mehta Science
Cellege Bords

N B. Mehta
(valwada) science
college, bordi

N.B. Mehta science
college Bordi

N B MEHTA COLLEGE
OF BORDI

N.B Mehta Science
College

N.B.Mehta Science
College

N B.Mehta(Valwada)
Science

College, Bordi.

N B. Mehta science
college bord:

N B.Mehta Science
College, Bordi

N B Mehta science
College Bord:

N B Mehta science
College

N.B Mehta college
bordi

NB Mehta

N. B. Mehta Science
College Bord:

N B. Mehta science
college bord:
N.B.Mehta Science
College Bordi

NB. Mehta science
Cellege, Borg:

Registration for
Webinar on Health an

Email
addressg

patilrohinizggy
ail.com
sahunihariksy;
gmal com
"JDiv"g_ma 38
@gmail com

praumaduna:a;
@gmail com

akshatakh andey
@gmaii com
kalangadagau,—,;
0@gmail.com
sushmayadayyt
mail.com
shu!km;mgh @
l.com
ranjuktabeher
@gmail com

yadavrahui2ssg
mail com
Numerasigg@g
com
priyashelar23s4
mail com
nabihasanchay
777 @gmail con
surajdode71184
3il.com
arpazchaudhan
@gmail.com
naikadeankital;
@gmail.com
yadavrahul286C
mail.com
tanvig32ban@g
com
dpriyankadd2@
| com



Attendance of Organ Donat
College Name - N, B, MEHTA (Val

Have You
Sr. No.

Timestamp

Programme till end

1

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

8/13/2020
16:01.22
8/13/2020
15.08:24
8/13/2020
1616 26
8713/2020
165:22:2
8/13/2020
15:29 30
8/13/2020
15:36 32
8/13/2020
15643 34

8/13/2020
1550 36
8/13/2020
1656738
8/13/2020
16.04:40
8/13/2020
16.05 42
8/13/2020
16.07:44
8/13/2020
16:08 46
8/13/2020
16:09 48
8/13/2020
16:10:50
8/13/2020
16:11.62
8/13/2020
16:12:54
8/13/2020
16.13:56
8/13/2020
16:14 58
8/13/2020
16.16.00
8/13/2020
16:17.02
8/13/2020
16:18.04
8/13/2020
16:19.06
8/13/2020
162008
8/13/2020
16.21 10
8/13/2020
16:22:12
8/13/2020

Name(Surnam
@ Flrst)

TANDEL ADIE S
HAIL

BAIUA LT NAI
SANIAY
CHALIRASIYA ALOK
VIAY
PHONEVIRAY
SITARAM
CHALIDHARY
KOMAL RAILSH
PATIE VRUT TIKA
NITIN

CHAUDHARY
TAHIRA DANU
NOORUL HASAN
NAYAK POOJA
AMULYA

PATEL ANVIKSHA
DILIP AL

PATEL MITALI
HASMUK)

PATEL ROSHANI
VINESH

PATIL SHIVAM VIIAY

DODE SURA)
SANTOSH

KINGSAYURI
SHASHIKANT
KUSHWAIIA RENU
RAMDARASIH
PANDEY ABHISHIE K
TARUN PANDEY
RAUT SIDDNI
ASHISH

DEHERA RANJUKTA
BASANT

SIDDIQUE IMBANA
MO KASIM

KADU TRUPTI
CHANDRAKAN
KADU HARDIK
PRAKASH

SINGH KIRAN
YOGENDRA

SINGH KHUSHI DILIP
SINGH

SHELAR PRIYANKA
PRAKASH
BHANDARI DHRUVI
KAMIAKA K
BARI YADNIK
RAJESH
BUJAD DIPAK
MANO)

m/r

/

lon Programe (13th August 2020)
wada) SCIENCE COLLEGE NORDI

Class

DId you ke

Contact No,

JiHH2N0S
wyr eIt
Wy IeAn 6
JAORSON 22N
JOA G005 10
UEGPAZr R

655790901

9011236009
7262H08H90
U629 45 7
H14910304%
9730740210
90210241006
7407902 407
1507425970
9601657369
91469884571
BB10129239
9725098090
9764372851
7507082624
727600902 7
7434892209
9662981942
9662073408
9767658524

9168070149

trmall 1d Attanded the
tandeladesh @iy YLy

all e

Jownalliaria )2 @gina Yy

I o

alakehavrasiyal 14 {3

argmall com

Dbt viboas 190500y Yi Y

il coin

Fhamale lavithayAai iy
Japgnal com

patilviuttika 1D gm e
Al eam
fabibasanc havdhne YES

vl P ravgmall com

praysepargmall co Yis
Il
anvikshapatel 2000 Yy

@gmall com
mitalihpatel 200 /@y Yy
mall com
roshanivpagmall « v
ain
shivamvifaypatilon YiY
@gmall com
surajdode 7118 gm Yy
allcom
KinisayuriO y@ogmall YiS
com
renukushwahata/ Yy
gmall coim
abhishekpandey2 2% YIS
Blagmall com
siddhiraut0204 2001 Y
@gmall com
ranjuktabehera0 ) Y
@gmail com
tmranastddique 217 Yy
@gmail.com
truptikadubOg@ymal Yis
lcom
Iardikkadu 2 3agim Vi
all.com
shutkirtisinghagma YIS
iLcom
khushi d singh2aaoy YIS
mall com
privashelar2 hacig Yiu
il com
dhvuvibhandari2 11y YiY
J@gmail com
yadnikrbh a00@gmai YES
Leom

dipakbujad 20@pma YiY
ilcom
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